CT Dist 0004 LGN

Post

CT-0013
CT-0014
CT-0019
CT-0021
CT-0026
CT-0052
CT-0062
CT-0067
CT-0091
CT-0095
CT-0101
CT-0111
CT-0203

Name

Mayotte-Viens
Dobosz-Ertel-Laboc-Hansen Inc
James J Shea

Leo J L'Homme William F Burdick, Jr Danielson
Strazza-Tonoli-Emhoff
Green-Chobot-Richardson
Hatheway-Miller

Oscar W Swanson
Godreau-Mc Mahon Inc
Jones-Keefe-Batson
Buck-Dubiel Inc
Benson-Flugel

Eastford

Location
Putnam
Rockville

Willimantic

Stafford Springs
Coventry-Mansfield

Ellington

N Grosvenordale

Moosup
Hebron
Somers

Woodstock

Eastford

SUM:

12
29
12
10
11
10
)
7
25
6
14
23
0

g[@] % of

New PUFL Renew Tran Totals Goal Goal
82 0 94 180 52.22
138 0 172 370 46.49
7 0 23 140 16.43
49 0 61 80 76.25
99 0 118 200 59.00
53 0 64 90 71.11
22 0 27 45 60.00
10 0 17 110 15.45
81 0 106 200 53.00
69 1 77 135 57.04
154 0 168 270 62.22
39 0 62 95 65.26
2 0 2 15 13.33
805 1 991 1930 51.3472
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